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Cerritos College Dual Enrollment Office dualenrollment@cerritos.edu 
(562) 860-2451 Ext. 2212

Dual Enrollment Overview - 
Cerritos College

Tuesday, Thursday 1 pm - 4:30 
pm
https://cerritos-edu.zoom.
us/j/84514723846

Collegeitos.
edu/epp/Dual_Enrollment_Colle
ge.htmCitrus College Nilda Chavez nchavez@citruscollege.edu Alicia Lopez alilopez@citruscollege.edu College and Career Access 
Pathways (CCAP)/Early College N/A

Compton College Nelly Alvarado nalvarado@compton.edu Darlene Zarazu dzarazu@compton.edu High School Student N/A

East Los Angeles College Outreach & Recruitment Office: 
Early College Program/Dual 
Enrollment

Outreach@elac.edu / ph: (323) 
265-8642 *college prefers calls 

Blanca Gomez, Dean of 
Student Services / Office 
Manager 

gomezb2@elac.edu ELAC_ Early College 
Program/Dual Enrollment

Ask me Anything Sessions 
Monday - Friday 2:00pm-4:
00pm Link: https://laccd.zoom.
us/j/94626897032

El Camino College Dual Enrollment Department dualenrollment@elcamino.edu Dual Enrollment Coordinator,
Michelle Arthur

marthur@elcamino.edu Dual Enrollment for High School 
Students | El Camino College | 
Torrance, CA

Wednesday, Thursdays, 
Fridays 4-5 pm
https://www.elcamino.
edu/academics/dual-
enrollment/online-help-and-
events.aspxGlendale Community College Dual Enrollment Department Dual@glendale.edu Dual Enrollment Coordinator-Daisy Lovodlovo@glendale.edu Dual Enrollment GCC Tuesday's & Wednesday's 4:30 
- 5:30pm

Long Beach City College Early College Initiatives earlycollege@lbcc.edu Career Pathway Coordinator: 
Looloo Amante Tupua

lamante@lbcc.edu Early College Initiatives - Long 
Beach City College N/A

Los Angeles City College Michelle Ceja cejam2@lacitycollege.edu Dual Enrollment Department dualenrollment@lacitycollege.edu Dual Enrollment | LACC N/A

Los Angeles Harbor College Sylvia Files
Dual Enrollment Coordinator

filesss@lahc.edu Dual Enrollment Department lahcdualenrollment@lahc.edu
(310) 233-4288

Dual Enrollment LAHC N/A

Los Angeles Mission College Tara Ward-Thompson wardtht@lamission.edu Ricardo Flores floresr@lamission.edu Dual Enrollment LAMC N/A

Los Angeles Pierce College Brad Saenz SAENZBM@piercecollege.edu Donna Mae Villanueva VILLAND@piercecollege.edu Dual Enrollment LAPC

Los Angeles Southwest College Gail Amos
Certifed DE Coordinator

amosge@lasc.edu Admissions & Records Office
(323) 241-5321

Admissions & Records Contacts 
(alpha by last name)

Dual Enrollment LASC
Admissions & Records Office 
live chat: M-Th 8am-1pm & 
4pm-6pm; Fri 8am-1pm 

Los Angeles Trade-Tech College K12 Partnership Program/ Raffi 
Kahwajian 

kahwajr@lattc.edu Ofelia Ramirez/ Program 
Specialist 

ramireo2@lattc.edu LATTC_Bridge to College K12 N/A
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Los Angeles Valley College Brandon Hildreth HILDREBM@lavc.edu Kiedra Morris MORRISK@lavc.edu Dual Enrollment LAVC N/A

Mt. San Antonio College Marlyn Holt marlyn.holt@mtsac.edu Dual Enrollment Department dualenrollment@mtsac.edu Dual Enrollment | Mt. SAC N/A

Pasadena City College Carlos Castellon ccastellon3@pasadena.edu Raquel Torres-Retana rtorresretana@pasadena.edu Dual Enrollment at PCC - Pre-
College Programs N/A

Rio Hondo College Tam Contreras dualenrollment@riohondo.edu David Beliz dualenrollment@riohondo.edu
Dual Enrollment | Office of 
Outreach and Educational 
Partnerships

N/A

Santa Monica College Maral Hyeler hyeler_maral@smc.edu Maria Leon-Vazquez leon-vazquez_maria@smc.edu
SMC Dual Enrollment

N/A

West Los Angeles College Kathleen Weislein weislekm@wlac.edu Outreach Department wlac-outreach@laccd.edu Dual Enrollment | WLAC N/A
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